Royal Global University
Summary of Results
Batch: 20

Examination:

SEE July, 2024 (Repeat)

Name of Institution/School:

Royal School of Design

Programme Title:

in Interior Design (Interior Design)

Semester:
RollNo

8th

202082010

Student Name
Pracheer Doloi

CHY0126202 [ IDS132G605 | IDS132C612 | IDS132C604 | IDS132C611 | IDS132C613 | IDS132D617 | CEN982A601 |

SGPA1

SGPA2

SGPA3

SGPA4

SGPA5

SGPA6

CGPA1

CGPA2

B

Be() | oA [ A

A

0

[¢]

B-

7.20

6.04

6.32

7.48

7.24

8.19

6.62

6.89

CGPA3 | CGPATotal | Result|
773 | 708 | pAss |

Prepared By:

CHY012G202

1DS132G605

1DS132C612

1DS132C604

IDS132C611

1DS132C613

1DS132D617

CEN982A601

Checked By:

Environment and Green Chemistry

Project Management

WORKING DRAWING

ACOUSTICS

INTERIOR DESIGN VI

BUILDING SERVICES Il

GREEN BUILDINGS

EFFECTIVE WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION

We declare that the above information is correct and true to the best of our knowledge and belief.

Verified By:

Controller of Examinations

Sd/-
Controller of Examinations



