Royal Global University Summary of Results

Batch: 20 Examination:

Examination:	SEE July, 2024 (Repeat)]																		
Name of Institution/School:	Royal School of Design																			
Programme Title:	Bachelor in Interior Design (Interior Design)																			
Semester:	8th																			
Roll No	Student Name	CHY012G202	IDS132G605	IDS132C612	IDS132C604	IDS132C611	IDS132C613	IDS132D617	CEN982A601	SGPA1	SGPA2	SGPA3	SGPA4	SGPA5	SGPA6	CGPA1	CGPA2	CGPA3	CGPA Total	Result
202082010	Pracheer Doloi	В	B+ (*)	A+	A+	A	0	0	B-	7.20	6.04	6.32	7.48	7.24	8.19	6.62	6.89	7.73	7.08	PASS

CHY012G202	Environment and Green Chemistry
IDS132G605	Project Management
IDS132C612	WORKING DRAWING
IDS132C604	ACOUSTICS
IDS132C611	INTERIOR DESIGN VI
IDS132C613	BUILDING SERVICES II
IDS132D617	GREEN BUILDINGS
CEN982A601	EFFECTIVE WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION

We declare that the above information is correct and true to the best of our knowledge and belief.

Prepared By:	Checked By:	Verified Bv:	Controller of Examinations
i repuieu by.	Oncered by:	vernica by.	Controtter of Examinations

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations